
1 0958-NATH POLYTECHNIC City : Paithan District:Aurangabad RBTE :4 

PIN Code: 431148 

Institute Information Details for Academic year 2025-26 

Institute Address: PLot no. B-1 MIDC INDUSTRIALAREA.AURANGABAD ROAD, Taluka PAITHAN 431148.DIST.AURANGABAD. 

District: Aurangabad 
Taluka: 

Autonomous : No 

Name of Institute Website : www.nathpolytechnic.org.in 

Year of Establishment : 2008 

Institute Type : U 

Institute Email ID : nathpoly(@gmail.com 
Alternate Email ID : 09580office(@msbte.com 

Principal Mobile Number : 8262829804 

Principal Landline Number : 0243 1-232 163 
Office Landline Number: 02431-232 163 
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Designation Qualification 

Principal BE,ME 

HOD 

BHAGWNAT GANESH Hon 
PRAKASHRAO 
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BE,ME 

BE,MTech 

BE,MTech 

BSc,MSc 

BSc,MSc 

Exp in Branch Appointment Appoval 
type years 

13 GE 

11 

4 

5 

3 

4 

EE 

ME 

CE 
8 

GE 

type 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

GE Regular 

not_ approved 

not_ approved 

not approved 

not _approved 

not_approved 

not_approved 



9 

7 

8 

11 

12 

13 

SHAHAGADKAR 
10 NANDKISHOR 

BABANRAO 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

GODASE MEGHNA 
APPASAHEB 
SHAIKH MUSTAK 
SUBAN 
JADHAV ANANTA 
ATMARAM 

PARBAT BHOJRAJ 
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EE 
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31 
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ANANTRAO 

AHER DIPALI DILIP Lecturer 
SALVE VINAY 
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Sr.No. 

2 
3 
4 

7 

Name 
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Name: 
Name : 

Name: 

Lecturer 

Name : 

Lecturer 

BTech 

BE 

KANSE KIRAN ARJUN 

BTech 

Non Teaching Staff 

SONAWANE KAPIL BHAUSAHEB 
CHAVAN LAXMIBAI WASANTRAO 
PATHADE SANTOSH BABASAHEB 
JADHAV PRABHURAM TUKARAM 
RAJALE UMESH RAYBHAN 

Name 

RAJANE LAXIBAI DNYANESHWAR 

Place : Pai than. 

GAIKWAD BABASAHEB WAMANRAO 

KHILLARE PRAKASH SAKHARAM (Principal) 
GAWANDE KISHOR RAMNATH (HOD) 
SHAIKH SHAUKAT HAMID (HOD) 
BHAGWAT GANESH PRAKASHRAO (HOD) 
SHAIKH SOYAB AFSAR (HOD) 

Seal 
B-4, MIDC 

PAITHAN 

1 

Olst, chn 

EE 

ME 

CE 

1, the undersigned Principal of the Institute MSBTE Code (0958), hereby submit that, all Teaching & Non 
Teaching staff of my institute possesses all necessåry academic qualification & relevant experience as per 
AICTE Norms (i.e AICTE Approval Hand-Book, 2019-20). I have personally verified all necessary related 
documents of all Teaching & Non-Teaching staff before uploading their information on Institute Monitoring 
Portal. It's my responsibility to present all these documents in original before EIMC (External Institute 
Monitoring Committee) visit. 
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